8/16/2006

TerminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate

400
400
400
400
401
401
401
401
400
400
400

8/14/06
8/14/06
8/14/06
8/14/06
8/15/06
8/15/06
8/15/06
8/15/06
8/16/06
8/16/06
8/16/06

Time Notes
21:12.31 Start Application
21:12.42 Game Manager
21:12.43 Wagering Enabled
21:12.45

18:03.40 Start Application
23:04.58

23:22.02 Start Application
23:23.00

18:23.07 Start Application
18:23.19 Game Manager
18:23.24 Wagering Disabled




